PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
SPIEDigitalLibrary.org/conference-proceedings-of-spie
Front Matter: Volume 9784
, "Front Matter: Volume 9784," Proc. SPIE 9784, Medical Imaging 2016:
Image Processing, 978401 (27 July 2016); doi: 10.1117/12.2240619
Event: SPIE Medical Imaging, 2016, San Diego, California, United States
Downloaded From: https://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/conference-proceedings-of-spie on 7/22/2018  Terms of Use: https://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/terms-of-use
PROGRESS IN BIOMEDICAL OPTICS AND IMAGING

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9784  978401-2
Downloaded From: https://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/conference-proceedings-of-spie on 7/22/2018
Terms of Use: https://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/terms-of-use
  Contents
 xiii Authors
 xix Conference Committee
 xxiii 2016 Medical Imaging Award Recipients
Part One
 SESSION 1 QUANTITATIVE IMAGE ANALYSIS
 9784 02 Multi-voxel algorithm for quantitative bi-exponential MRI T1 estimation [9784-1]
 9784 03 Automatic coronary lumen segmentation with partial volume modeling improves lesions'
hemodynamic significance assessment [9784-2]
 9784 04 Contour tracking and probabilistic segmentation of tissue phase mapping MRI [9784-3]
 9784 05 Automatic detection of cardiovascular risk in CT attenuation correction maps in Rb-82
PET/CTs [9784-4]
 9784 06 Combining the boundary shift integral and tensor-based morphometry for brain atrophy
estimation [9784-5]
 SESSION 2 KEYNOTE AND DIFFUSION MRI
 9784 07 Image-processing pipelines: applications in magnetic resonance histology (Keynote
Paper) [9784-6]
 9784 08 Autotract: automatic cleaning and tracking of fibers [9784-7]
 9784 09 Supervised hub-detection for brain connectivity [9784-8]
 9784 0A Coresets vs clustering: comparison of methods for redundancy reduction in very large
white matter fiber sets [9784-9]
 SESSION 3 COMPUTATIONAL ANATOMY
 9784 0B Enhanced cortical thickness measurements for rodent brains via Lagrangian-based RK4
streamline computation [9784-10]
 9784 0C Anatomy-aware measurement of segmentation accuracy [9784-11]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9784  978401-3
Downloaded From: https://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/conference-proceedings-of-spie on 7/22/2018
Terms of Use: https://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/terms-of-use
 9784 0D Automatic segmentation and statistical shape modeling of the paranasal sinuses to
estimate natural variations [9784-12]
 9784 0E Combining multi-atlas segmentation with brain surface estimation [9784-13]
 9784 0F Automated segmentation of upper digestive tract from abdominal contrast-enhanced CT
data using hierarchical statistical modeling of organ interrelations [9784-14]
 SESSION 4 SEGMENTATION: BRAIN
 9784 0G Segmentation and labeling of the ventricular system in normal pressure hydrocephalus
using patch-based tissue classification and multi-atlas labeling [9784-15]
 9784 0H Generation and evaluation of an ultra-high-field atlas with applications in DBS planning
[9784-16]
 9784 0I The bumps on the hippocampus [9784-17]
 9784 0J Unsupervised fetal cortical surface parcellation [9784-18]
 SESSION 5 IMAGE ENHANCEMENT